City of Healdsburg Building Activity - PERMITS ISSUED

September 2013
Applied Issued
6/10/2013 9/9/2013
7/12/2013 9/4/2013
7/17/2013 9/24/2013
7/30/2013 9/4/2013
8/7/2013 9/4/2013
9/11/2013 9/11/2013
8/28/2013 9/4/2013
8/29/2013 9/4/2013
8/29/2013 9/24/2013
9/3/2013 9/3/2013
9/3/2013 9/3/2013
9/3/2013 9/3/2013
9/3/2013 9/3/2013
9/3/2013 9/11/2013
9/4/2013 9/4/2013
9/6/2013 9/6/2013
9/6/2013 9/6/2013
9/6/2013 9/6/2013

Permit #
15234

15322

15339

15375

15386

15387

15424

15427

15428

15430

15431

15432

15433
15434
15435
15436
15437

15438

Address
446 Piper Street

801 March Avenue

420 Healdsburg Avenue

36 Mill Street

120 Sienna Court

215 Second St

522 Center Street

375 Healdsburg Avenue

327 Mason Street

221 Orangewood

219 North Street

908 Garden Court

18 Matheson Street
155 Foss Creek Circle
419 Fitch Street
294 Hummingbird
632 Hidden Acres

210 Solar Way

Tuesday, October 01, 2013

APN
002-152-019

002-750-033

002-171-008

002-251-016

003-170-013

002-222-011

022-111-017

002-182-035

002-292-021

002-622-034

002-161-013

002-411-037

002-243-030
089-260-008
002-161-031
088-262-004
002-521-006

002-492-002

Owner
Jee Wipperfurth

Mark Theis

Carmen Puccinelli
and Maureen Jones

Celeste Plum

Bill Herron
BruceDeneri

Erin Weise - Antis
Barry Swenson
Builders

David Jones

Warner Rushing

Martha Nezgoda

Dave Miller

Brian Galloway
L.V. Kelly
Joe Compagno

Sylvia Harper

Contractor
owner/builder

Mark Theis

Deeton and Stanley

owner/builder

Azevedo
Construction

owner/builder

Deeton and Stanley

Warren
Construction

Moore Heating and
Air

Moore Heating and
Air

owner/builder
Daniels Roofing
Ziegler Mechanical

Regina Plumbing

Description:
remodel

remodel house

T.L

T.1. Cider processing

grading and drainage
and utilites

bath and kitchen
remodel

new deck and siding of
house

T.L

2 story addition

re-roof

new furnance

new furnance

infill wall and door
Tl

upgrade tp 200A
re-roof

install water heater

installl city sewer
cleanout

Type
SFD

SFD

COM

COM

SFD

SFD

SFD

COM

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

COM
COM
SFD
SFD
SFD

SFD

Scope
ALT

ALT

ALT

ALT

GRADIN

ALT

ALT

ALT

ADD

REPAIR

MECH

MECH

ALT
ALT
ELEC
REPAIR
MECH

PLUMB

Valuation

Finaled
450,000.00

100,000.00

125,000.00

20,000.00

30,000.00

5,000.00

2,000.00

25,000.00

70,000.00

9,101.00 9/25/2013

5,571.00

5,5672.00

1,000.00 9/9/2013
20,000.00

700.00 9/10/2013
6,200.00 9/24/2013
5,286.00 9/25/2013

1,500.00
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City of Healdsburg Building Activity - PERMITS ISSUED

September 2013

Applied Issued
9/6/2013 9/6/2013
9/6/2013 9/6/2013
9/6/2013 9/6/2013
9/6/2013 9/6/2013
9/10/2013 9/17/2013
9/11/2013 9/11/2013
9/11/2013 9/11/2013
9/11/2013 9/11/2013
9/11/2013 9/17/2013
9/11/2013 9/18/2013
9/12/2013 9/12/2013
9/16/2013 9/16/2013
9/12/2013 9/12/2013
9/16/2013 9/16/2013
9/16/2013 9/16/2013
9/16/2013 9/16/2013
9/16/2013 9/16/2013

Permit #

15439

15440

15442

15443

15444

15446

15447

15449

15450

15451

15452

15454

15455

15456

15457

15458

15459

Address

433

317

465

331

550

816

419

1406

540

500

419

550

511

107

1351

614

554

Lincoln

Orchard Street

Hidden Acres

Grandview Court

Tucker Street
Brown St
Center St

Spruce Way

Sunnyvale

Jachetta Ct.

Center Street

Westside Road

Grove Street
First

Lily

Healdsburg Avenue

Matheson Street

Tuesday, October 01, 2013

APN
002-062-016

002-701-021

002-511-014

002-703-029

002-81-031
002-012-006
002-171-042

002-495-018

002-544-024

002-770-015

002-171-042

008-210-021

189-130-058
002-282-022

002-671-026

002-292-018

002-222-021

Owner
Gary Miller

Holly Miller

Betsy Garner

Jim Colgan

Jan Holterman

Halbrook Mitchell

Bruce Deming

Berardo

Malhar Desai

Holbrook Mitchell

City of Healdsburg

General Dynamics
Virginia Fifield

Tom Crotty

Jan Turner

Michael Hill

Contractor

Adams
Refridgeration

Fast Water Heater
Morton Construction
Ridgeline Roofing
Company

Solar Craft

CSK Electric
Ridgeline

Azevedo
Construction

Pure Power
Solutions

Rose Valley
Custom Builders

City of Healdsburg

Peterson Mech.
Daniels Roofing

Moore Heating and
air

Moore Heating and
Air

owner/builder

Description:
new A/C

replace water heater

indtall new elec. outlets
and sink drain

re-roof

PV solar System
upgrade to 200 A
re-roof commercial

demo interior walls

solar PV

retaining wall

frame existing roof

install 250 gallon diesel
tank near pressure area

alc
re-roof

furnance

alc

water heater

Type
SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD
SFD
COM

SFD

SFD

SFD

COM

COM

COM
SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

Scope
MECH

PLUMB

ALT

REPAIR

ELEC
ELEC
REPAIR

DEMO

ELEC

OTHER

REPAIR

PLUMB

MECH
REPAIR

MECH

MECH

PLUMB

Valuation Finaled

4,000.00

895.00

3,500.00

9,588.00 9/20/2013

48,000.00 9/23/2013

1,400.00 9/18/2013
74,434.00

1,500.00

24,000.00

6,000.00

25,000.00
1,000.00 9/19/2013

9,500.00 9/20/2013

5,800.00 9/25/2013

12,329.00

8,958.00

500.00
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City of Healdsburg Building Activity - PERMITS ISSUED

September 2013
Applied Issued
9/16/2013 9/16/2013
9/17/2013 9/30/2013
9/17/2013 9/17/2013
9/18/2013 9/25/2013
9/18/2013 9/18/2013
9/19/2013 9/19/2013
9/19/2013 9/19/2013
9/20/2013 9/20/2013
9/20/2013 9/20/2013
9/24/2013 9/24/2013
9/24/2013 9/24/2013
9/24/2013 9/24/2013
9/25/2013 9/25/2013
9/26/2013 9/26/2013

Permit #
15460

15461

15462
15463
15464
15465

15467

15468
15469
15470
15471
15472

15474

15476

Address

439

734

135

503

110

430

205

775

1005

232

224

330

173

165

University Street

Fitch Street

139 Matheson Street

Matheson
Brown Street
Tee Drive

East Street

Florence

Borel Road
Orangewood Drive
Prunetree Drive
Grandview Court

Presidential Circle

Presidential Circle

Tuesday, October 01, 2013

APN
112-152-020

002-051-012

002-194-012
002-212-023
002-062-003
088-290-039

002-261-025

002-354-010
002-391-022
002-621-006
002-702-021
002-703-019

088-280-053

088-280-055

Owner

Troy Tiedeman

Stuart Rudolph and
Mindy Marantz

Jim Brush

Anida Zabala
Marner Fisher
Locke Wilson

Deas Family
Partnership LLC

Matt Welty

Mary Pat Moore

John Fay

Donna Naujokitas

Jacqueline Levy

Contractor
owner/builder

RidgeLine Roofing
owner/builder
Capstone Roofing
Crandall Roofing

CCI Electric

Boltz Electric
Creative Roofing
Doughty Enterprises
Daniels Roofing
Ron Dorns Electric

Mclntosh Builders
Inc.

owner/builder

Description:
Disconnect

Type
SFD

electric/replace siding

New Shed

re-roof
roof framing
re-roof

re-roof

replace defective 100 A

meter main

install new elec. panel

re-roof
re-roof
re-roof

upgrade to 125 A

temp. power, remove
enough drywall to dry

SFD

COM

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

project out and access

damage

re-roof/replace
furnance and water

SFD

heater and epair siding

Number of Permits Issued: 49

Scope
ELEC

ACCESS

REPAIR
REPAIR
REPAIR
REPAIR

ELEC

ELEC

REPAIR

REPAIR

ELEC

ELEC

REPAIR

Total Valuation:

Valuation
1,000.00

3,500.00

15,000.00
3,000.00
7,000.00
9,791.00

1,700.00

2,800.00

8,395.00

6,800.00

1,500.00

5,000.00

15,000.00

$1,198,820.00
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Finaled
9/19/2013

9/24/2013
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